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1 100 70 170 4 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 103 112 215 7 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 376 91 467 9 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 118 11 129 1 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 124 47 171 4 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 221 45 266 3 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 264 55 319 2 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 94 118 212 6 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 121 91 212 6 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 78 41 119 5 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,599 681 2,280 47 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 1

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

2022 - NOVEMBER 8 - OFFICIAL

Run Time
Run Date

10:08 PM
11/08/2022

United States Representative, District No. 27



Precinct Gr
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1 107 65 0 1 0 0 173 1 0 10 103 61 174
1A 114 104 1 2 0 0 221 1 0 18 105 99 222
2 382 91 1 0 0 0 474 2 0 17 264 195 476
2A 122 8 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 70 60 130
2B 127 46 1 0 0 0 174 1 0 8 66 101 175
3 227 37 3 1 0 0 268 1 0 6 165 98 269
3A 261 58 0 0 0 0 319 2 0 7 217 97 321
4 100 112 3 2 0 0 217 1 0 18 132 68 218
4A 140 73 1 1 0 0 215 3 0 7 45 166 218
4B 75 44 2 0 0 0 121 3 0 16 35 73 124
Totals 1,655 638 12 7 0 0 2,312 15 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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11/8/2022
Page 2

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date

10:08 PM
11/08/2022

Governor
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1 479 36.33%
1A 549 40.44%
2 898 53.01%
2A 206 63.11%
2B 304 57.57%
3 565 47.61%
3A 681 47.14%
4 626 34.82%
4A 422 51.66%
4B 162 76.54%
Totals 4,892 47.57%
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date

10:08 PM
11/08/2022

Governor
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1 97 69 2 168 6 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 104 102 9 215 7 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 373 87 11 471 5 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 118 10 1 129 1 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 119 45 8 172 3 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 219 41 5 265 4 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 257 57 2 316 5 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 91 118 5 214 4 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 128 79 3 210 8 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 70 42 3 115 9 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,576 650 49 2,275 52 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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GENERAL ELECTION
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2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Lieutenant Governor
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 D
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1 95 71 0 166 8 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 101 106 4 211 11 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 373 91 7 471 5 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 118 10 1 129 1 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 123 40 9 172 3 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 220 41 3 264 5 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 253 57 5 315 6 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 95 117 3 215 3 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 124 83 3 210 8 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 73 43 2 118 6 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,575 659 37 2,271 56 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Unofficial Results
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10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/08/2022

Attorney General
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1 97 65 4 166 8 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 104 98 11 213 9 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 378 77 9 464 12 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 119 9 0 128 2 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 122 43 5 170 5 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 221 38 4 263 6 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 260 52 5 317 4 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 94 111 5 210 8 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 128 79 4 211 7 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 73 40 2 115 9 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,596 612 49 2,257 70 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts
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1 93 69 1 0 163 11 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 96 109 7 0 212 10 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 356 100 5 0 461 15 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 120 8 0 0 128 2 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 116 50 5 0 171 4 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 205 49 4 0 258 11 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 256 61 2 0 319 2 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 91 116 3 0 210 8 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 124 81 4 0 209 9 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 66 42 1 0 109 15 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,523 685 32 0 2,240 87 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Unofficial Results
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Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Run Time
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11/08/2022

Commissioner of the General Land Office
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 M

ille
r, 

RE
P

Su
sa

n 
Ha

ys
, D
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1 95 70 165 9 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 103 111 214 8 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 375 89 464 12 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 119 10 129 1 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 125 45 170 5 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 216 46 262 7 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 258 60 318 3 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 94 118 212 6 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 126 81 207 11 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 72 41 113 11 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,583 671 2,254 73 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Unofficial Results
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Commissioner of Agriculture
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1 95 63 3 3 164 10 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 103 100 5 6 214 8 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 372 80 10 4 466 10 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 117 9 0 1 127 3 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 125 40 3 2 170 5 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 211 40 3 5 259 10 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 257 53 3 3 316 5 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 96 111 3 0 210 8 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 129 69 7 1 206 12 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 70 37 6 0 113 11 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,575 602 43 25 2,245 82 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
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Unofficial Results
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Run Time
Run Date
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11/08/2022

Railroad Commissioner
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1 98 62 5 165 9 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 104 104 4 212 10 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 375 85 5 465 11 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 119 9 0 128 2 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 123 43 5 171 4 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 213 43 3 259 10 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 255 60 1 316 5 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 88 116 4 208 10 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 126 78 3 207 11 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 68 42 2 112 12 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,569 642 32 2,243 84 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 10

Unofficial Results
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2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Run Time
Run Date

10:08 PM
11/08/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
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 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 100 64 164 10 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 106 106 212 10 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 374 85 459 17 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 119 10 129 1 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 125 45 170 5 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 216 40 256 13 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 259 56 315 6 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 93 115 208 10 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 127 81 208 10 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 69 42 111 13 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,588 644 2,232 95 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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11/8/2022
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Unofficial Results
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2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Run Time
Run Date

10:08 PM
11/08/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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 D
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1 100 64 164 10 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 103 111 214 8 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 371 89 460 16 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 118 10 128 2 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 124 47 171 4 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 212 47 259 10 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 257 58 315 6 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 96 114 210 8 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 122 86 208 10 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 69 47 116 8 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,572 673 2,245 82 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Unofficial Results
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2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Run Time
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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 D
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1 99 65 164 10 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 103 112 215 7 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 373 88 461 15 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 120 8 128 2 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 129 41 170 5 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 212 47 259 10 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 255 61 316 4 1 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 93 118 211 7 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 125 82 207 11 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 68 47 115 9 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,577 669 2,246 80 1 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Unofficial Results
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2327 of 4892 = 47.57%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

2022 - NOVEMBER 8 - OFFICIAL

Run Time
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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 D
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1 98 65 163 11 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 105 109 214 8 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 371 89 460 16 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 119 9 128 2 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 124 46 170 5 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 211 43 254 15 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 255 58 313 8 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 95 113 208 10 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 130 79 209 9 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 69 43 112 12 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,577 654 2,231 96 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Run Time
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
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1 98 67 165 9 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 102 110 212 10 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 367 94 461 15 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 118 11 129 1 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 120 48 168 7 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 209 48 257 12 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 253 59 312 9 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 93 118 211 7 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 122 87 209 9 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 69 45 114 10 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,551 687 2,238 89 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Member, State Board of Education, District No. 2
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1 102 66 168 6 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 105 108 213 9 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 376 87 463 13 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 119 9 128 2 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 124 43 167 8 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 221 39 260 9 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 258 57 315 6 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 101 112 213 5 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 132 78 210 8 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 73 41 114 10 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,611 640 2,251 76 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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State Senator, District No. 18



Precinct Aa
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1 97 68 165 9 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 101 112 213 9 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
2 365 92 457 19 0 17 264 195 476 898 53.01%
2A 117 9 126 4 0 0 70 60 130 206 63.11%
2B 123 46 169 6 0 8 66 101 175 304 57.57%
3 209 45 254 15 0 6 165 98 269 565 47.61%
3A 251 64 315 6 0 7 217 97 321 681 47.14%
4 88 121 209 9 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 124 85 209 9 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 68 47 115 9 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 1,543 689 2,232 95 0 107 1,202 1,018 2,327 4,892 47.57%
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Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3
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4 101 113 214 4 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 162 52 214 4 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 83 41 124 0 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 346 206 552 8 0 41 212 307 560 1,210 46.28%
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County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 4
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1 107 63 170 4 0 10 103 61 174 479 36.33%
1A 135 85 220 2 0 18 105 99 222 549 40.44%
4 95 120 215 3 0 18 132 68 218 626 34.82%
4A 119 98 217 1 0 7 45 166 218 422 51.66%
4B 67 54 121 3 0 16 35 73 124 162 76.54%
Totals 523 420 943 13 0 69 420 467 956 2,238 42.72%
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Justice of the Peace No. 1



*** End of report ***
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